Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: SAHA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28 FEBRUARY 2020; List of creditors as on: 10.04.2022
ditors (other than financial

List of secured fi

toany class of creditors)

1. [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted ountof | Amount | Amount of claim not|  Amount of claim Remarks / Security Interest
N contingent claim | of any i under verification
Dateof | Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of claim| Amount covered | Amount | Whether mutual
receipt admitted by covered by |relat voting ues, that]
seuritynterest | uarantee |party? |hare n maybe
[T [AxisBANK LTD. 16-042021 18.45.90.945.00 30,02.380.00 [ Auto loan and 30.74.007.00 No o No 18.15.80.565.00 BCAF3A0L
Horme buyers
B Care & Reconstruction | 19042021 | 143545990004 | 55064509652 | Revolvingoredit | 1.43,54.59.900.04 | Not Yes NA i No B8.48.1484352 [ 1 Alright, interest, benefits, entitements of whatsoever  parcel of [ 1.00,080.98 5, mrs.
Enterprise Limited (ACRE) tacillty termined Situate at plot no. GH-02, sector 143, Noida, District Utter Pradesh, 78000059
) 10.89.9005q. . tobe developed onthe ject Land- Amadeus.
qui book
ﬂems mulsmﬂ accessories and mmrmmnws ot present and future whether nstalld o ot andheter ow ing s, in s o whihare g st o st sl o e (o
g ity the premises, warehouses,stockyards and godowns o those of the Mortgagor'sagents, affiliates,
e o y be or be  pa e Moror o i e courseof s o e, hoosveraxd eresaee i e
Sosesionof e Morgaer with al pereic Shallbe at any gagor 2 ject Amadeus
and Project Land- Amadeus,
A1 T, e bt Mortgagor in o, the deecs ject, as may be amended, varied or
supplemen future; () the Project, of credit, uarant
oy toth Profct documents, bolh precent the relaton to the P claims and benefit (o all monies
allother ok f b ey both present and future,
2 mesenalcs and e, U, e, s clas Mortgagor
owiog 00 bcome e o oing c, of e by e MOMGRGY i espec ofProject Amadeusand Prect Lanc
| Amacieus, Intelectual Pmpeny Rights, goodwill,and al righs, it mmm DAtk s orends e of e Mg ¥, 0 o I et of s o e
andior receivables by, it and Project - Amadeus,
3 [1081 ted | 19002020 | 1, B 1 Not yet Yes NA i No 13094639926 i g meres et entoments P 1,00,060.38 s mirs.
Debentures determined Siuate at plot no. GH-02, sector 143, Noida, District Uttar Pradesh, . *Project Amact 78000059
109,900t tobe developed on the ject Land- Amadeus, lease 1
2 Thewroleof poe) ion . , book
whether installed or not g loose,or, in cases or time to
ey mmnu the cummuamemmesecumy Dehmuum oo pono e tordrbenorsbou sl e premies, vare those of the affltes,
pr Mortgagor or inthe course of transt or delivery, howsoever and wheresoever in the
possession of the Mortgag benefit Sl atany the Mortgagor whether present or future in espect of Project Amadeus
and Project Land- Amadeus.
Al M, e, e, e, cims ad demands uhtsoeer ofhe Margor 0 underador i resectf () e deds nddoumets g o Proect, sy be amenced i o
©
pary 0 h Projct mumems‘ o presnt the relaton to the Project Jaims and benefits o all monies
4.2l ey the Mortgagor in, I present and Jaims and
or become due or owing 0,
Ansceus Il Propery Rigs, qooswilne il s, e, s, e, i and dmands whatsoever o the Morgor n, m o in respect o imounsovingto.am pewey
andlor receivables by, t both present and pect of ind- Amadeus,
4 [Anita Goel 19:042021 121150000 [0 Mediator No NA i No 1211500000 Taimant
Setlement
5 [Rajendra Sharma and Sachin | 11:06-2021 1670000000 |0 Mediator No NA i No 1670000000 inFor hifted
Sharma Settlement
6 Naveen Kapur and Reshma Kapur | 11-06-2021 1280728700 [0 Mediation No NA i No 12807.287.00 Taimant
Setlement
7 [Paramount Products Private | 12:06-2021 7150000000 [0 Mediation No NA i No 7150000000 inFor hifted
imite Setlement
§ [ Rameshviar Jaiswal and Aruna_|21-06-2021 1400000000 [0 Mediator No NA i No 1400000000
isnl Sottement
9 Nerendra Kumar Gupta 30052021 2600548200 |0 (Advance paid for No NA i No 2600548200 d
atoiment of la
TOTAL 308262501328 | 55364743652 274818030628 252917757676 -




